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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

1352443
1352444
2375051
4M5Q9155AB
5M509176AA
5M5Q9176AA

e not found or type unknown
AN

OEM Cross Reference

UFI

VALEO

VALEO
KNECHT
Purolator India
Purolator India
PBR

FRAM
PURFLUX
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER
BOSCH
CoopersFiaam
COOPERS
LAUTRETTE
Purolator India
KNECHT
Purolator India
CLEAN FILTERS
TECNOCAR
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
DELPHI

DELPHI
SOFIMA-CN
SOFIMA
SCT - MANNOL
VAICO

2669600
587925
587925
70382969
70382970
70382970
AG3406
C10194
C514
E92KPD169
E92KPD169
ELG5319
F026402007
FA5787
FEM4258
G65
KX229D
KX229D
KX229D
MG1658
N493
PE8156
PU7002x
PU7002x
R6350190
R6350190
S929NC
S929NC
SC7501P
V250201
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